Eden Churches - November 2017

Wednesday 1st CAMEO
CAMEO at St Paul's Holme Eden Church

School Assembly
Great Corby School Assembly

Thursday 2nd Jelly Tots
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

Lunchclub
Lunchclub at William Howard High School

Sunday 5th Holy Communion BCP

Holme Eden Church

Great Corby School

St Paul's Church Holme Eden
William Howard, Brampton

Holt Trinity Wetheral

Book of Common Prayer service led by Rev Steve Collis

Joint All Age Worship
Led by James Edgell

Monday 6th Schools work

James at Warwick Bridge School

Tuesday 7th TOTS CAFE

meeting

Wednesday 8th  School Assembly
Great Corby School Assembly

Thursday 9th Jelly Tots
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

Lunchclub
Lunchclub at William Howard High School

Saturday 11th Christianity Explored Away Day

St Andrews church Burgh by Sands / Meeting in St Paul's Meeting Room as guests of Holme Eden church

Sunday 12th REMEMBRANCE SERVICE
Service of remembrance led by Nigel Holmes

REMEMBRANCE SERVICE

St Paul's Holme Eden

Warwick Bridge School

Holy Trinity church Wetheral

Great Corby School

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

William Howard, Brampton

St Paul's church

Holy Trinity Wetheral

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

2:30pm

3:00pm

9:30am

12:30pm

8:30am

10:00am

11:00am

10:00am

3:00pm

9:30am

12:30pm

9:00am

10:40am

10:50am

- 4:00pm

- 3:15pm

-11:00am

- 1:00pm

- 9:30am

-11:15am

- 1:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:15pm

- 11:00am

- 1:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 12:00pm

-12:00pm

Service of Remembrance followed by laying of poppy wreath at church War Memorial. Led by Allison Lee with local uniform

organizations

Monday 13th Schools work
James at Warwick Bridge School

Tuesday 14th TOTS CAFE

meeting

Holme Eden Music Group

Pratice at Holme Eden
Wednesday 15th School Assembly

James at Scotby School

School Assembly

Great Corby School Assembly
Thursday 16th  Jelly Tots

Weekly Jelly Tots Group

Lunchclub

Lunchclub at William Howard High School

Friday 17th Christmas Craft Night

Warwick Bridge School

Holy Trinity church Wetheral
St Paul's Holme Eden

Scotby CofE

Great Corby School

St Paul's Church Holme Eden
William Howard, Brampton

St Paul's Church Holme Eden

Evening of fun with mixed crafts and refreshments / £5 fee

Sunday 19th Joint All Age Worship With Baptism
Led by James Edgell & Rev Susan Holmes

Monday 20th Schools work

James at Warwick Bridge School

Holme Eden PCC Meeting
Governing Council meeting

Tuesday 21st TOTS CAFE

meeting

Holy Trinity Wetheral
Warwick Bridge School
Meeting Room Holme Eden

Holy Trinity church Wetheral

11:00am

10:00am

7:00pm

10:00am

3:00pm

9:30am

12:30pm

7:00pm

11:00am

11:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

- 1:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 10:40am

- 3:15pm

- 11:00am

- 1:00pm

- 9:30pm

-12:15pm

- 1:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm



Wednesday
22nd

Thursday 23rd

Sunday 26th

Monday 27th

Tuesday 28th

Wednesday 29th

Thursday 30th

School Assembly Great Corby School

Great Corby School Assembly

Jelly Tots St Paul's Church Holme Eden
Weekly Jelly Tots Group

Lunchclub William Howard, Brampton
Lunchclub at William Howard High School

Holy Communion St Paul's Holme Eden
Service of Holy Communion led by Rev James McAllen

Holy Communion by Extension Holy Trinity Wetheral

Service of Holy Communion by extension

Christingle Making Warwick Bridge School
Christingle Making at Warwick Bridge School

Schools work Warwick Bridge School
James at Warwick Bridge School

Wetheral Church PCC Wetheral Church

PCC members meeting for Wetheral Parish Church

TOTS CAFE Holy Trinity church Wetheral
meeting

Christingle Service Warwick Bridge School
James leads the Christingle Service at Warwick Bridge School

School Assembly Great Corby School

Great Corby School Assembly

Jelly Tots St Paul's Church Holme Eden

Weekly Jelly Tots Group

Lunchclub William Howard, Brampton
Lunchclub at William Howard High School

3:00pm

9:30am

12:30pm

10:00am

11:00am

10:00am

11:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

2:00pm

3:00pm

9:30am

12:30pm

- 3:15pm

- 11:00am

- 1:00pm

-11:15am

- 12:00pm

- 11:00am

- 1:00pm

- 9:00pm

-12:00pm

- 3:00pm

- 3:15pm

- 11:00am

- 1:00pm



