Eden Churches - November 2017

Wednesday 1st	CAMEO CAMEO at St Paul's Holme Eden Church	Holme Eden Church	2:30pm - 4:00pm
	School Assembly Great Corby School Assembly	Great Corby School	3:00pm - 3:15pm
Thursday 2nd	Jelly Tots Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	Lunchclub Lunchclub at William Howard High School	William Howard, Brampton	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Sunday 5th	Holy Communion BCP Book of Common Prayer service led by Rev Steve C	Holt Trinity Wetheral Collis	8:30am - 9:30am
	Joint All Age Worship Led by James Edgell	St Paul's Holme Eden	10:00am - 11:15am
Monday 6th	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	11:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 7th	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 8th	School Assembly Great Corby School Assembly	Great Corby School	3:00pm - 3:15pm
Thursday 9th	Jelly Tots Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	Lunchclub Lunchclub at William Howard High School	William Howard, Brampton	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Saturday 11th	Christianity Explored Away Day St Andrews church Burgh by Sands / Meeting in St I	St Paul's church Paul's Meeting Room as guests of Holme Eden church	9:00am - 4:00pm
Sunday 12th	REMEMBRANCE SERVICE Service of remembrance led by Nigel Holmes	Holy Trinity Wetheral	10:40am - 12:00pm
	REMEMBRANCE SERVICE Service of Remembrance followed by laying of popporganizations	St Paul's Church Holme Eden y wreath at church War Memorial. Led by Allison Lee	10:50am - 12:00pm with local uniform
Monday 13th	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	11:00am - 1:00pm
Tuesday 14th	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Holme Eden Music Group Pratice at Holme Eden	St Paul's Holme Eden	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 15th	School Assembly James at Scotby School	Scotby CofE	10:00am - 10:40am
	School Assembly Great Corby School Assembly	Great Corby School	3:00pm - 3:15pm
Thursday 16th	Jelly Tots Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	Lunchclub Lunchclub at William Howard High School	William Howard, Brampton	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Friday 17th	Christmas Craft Night Evening of fun with mixed crafts and refreshments	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	7:00pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 19th	Joint All Age Worship With Baptism Led by James Edgell & Rev Susan Holmes	Holy Trinity Wetheral	11:00am - 12:15pm
Monday 20th	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	11:00am - 1:00pm
	Holme Eden PCC Meeting Governing Council meeting	Meeting Room Holme Eden	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 21st	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm

Wednesday 22nd	School Assembly Great Corby School Assembly	Great Corby School	3:00pm - 3:15pm
Thursday 23rd	Jelly Tots Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	Lunchclub Lunchclub at William Howard High School	William Howard, Brampton	12:30pm - 1:00pm
Sunday 26th	Holy Communion Service of Holy Communion led by Rev James McA	St Paul's Holme Eden _{Ilen}	10:00am - 11:15am
	Holy Communion by Extension Service of Holy Communion by extension	Holy Trinity Wetheral	11:00am - 12:00pm
Monday 27th	Christingle Making Christingle Making at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	10:00am - 11:00am
	Schools work James at Warwick Bridge School	Warwick Bridge School	11:00am - 1:00pm
	Wetheral Church PCC PCC members meeting for Wetheral Parish Church	Wetheral Church	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 28th	TOTS CAFE meeting	Holy Trinity church Wetheral	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Christingle Service James leads the Christingle Service at Warwick Brid	Warwick Bridge School lge School	2:00pm - 3:00pm
Wednesday 29th	School Assembly Great Corby School Assembly	Great Corby School	3:00pm - 3:15pm
Thursday 30th	Jelly Tots Weekly Jelly Tots Group	St Paul's Church Holme Eden	9:30am - 11:00am
	Lunchclub Lunchclub at William Howard High School	William Howard, Brampton	12:30pm - 1:00pm